
2013 Section 3 Boy's Bowling Championships

Place Team Name Class 1 2 3
TOTAL

PINFALL Difference

6278

TEAM GAMES BAKER GAMES
-FINAL STANDINGS-

Sub-
Total 1

Baker
Total

February 15, 2013

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
1 CAMDEN B 1058 1097 1041 3196 176 266 140 168 239 212 183 182 196 249 148 221 246 231 225 3082 6278 0
2 UTICA-PROCTOR A 1063 1085 1099 3247 136 216 213 200 185 200 207 187 193 191 159 177 184 216 167 2831 6078 -200
3 OSWEGO A 1063 1006 962 3031 203 256 248 195 216 171 202 215 177 199 209 160 194 182 194 3021 6052 -226
4 VVS B 902 893 1032 2827 172 179 237 208 257 204 213 195 207 238 245 209 243 178 210 3195 6022 -256
5 FULTON A 940 1139 1001 3080 183 183 160 251 195 175 191 248 179 138 199 193 183 235 194 2907 5987 -291
6 CNS A 1014 916 1045 2975 175 224 204 170 205 170 177 234 207 236 192 187 194 172 223 2970 5945 -333
7 AUBURN A 969 824 1067 2860 195 226 236 174 201 255 169 205 213 146 204 244 164 209 193 3034 5894 -384
8 WHITESBORO A 1008 961 996 2965 223 244 215 238 174 197 128 184 182 201 177 195 157 162 192 2869 5834 -444
9 SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE B 984 993 918 2895 193 197 201 174 212 170 194 224 179 191 236 178 168 184 133 2834 5729 -549
10 NEW YORK MILLS C/D 838 931 963 2732 204 150 196 181 214 221 214 218 166 172 202 174 193 173 183 2861 5593 -685
11 SYRACUSE A 944 868 847 2659 220 178 183 188 185 209 171 190 210 139 223 143 219 180 175 2813 5472 -806
12 WEST GENESEE A 975 965 970 2910 146 222 160 145 150 169 170 149 173 190 123 190 177 201 173 2538 5448 -830
13 BALDWINSVILLE A 831 932 884 2647 234 181 222 183 161 198 193 177 156 188 169 178 231 162 150 2783 5430 -848
14 HOMER B 914 951 1061 2926 146 205 147 171 214 193 200 156 161 133 194 136 144 176 126 2502 5428 -850
15 EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA A 948 902 894 2744 170 199 198 210 143 155 224 178 162 190 171 156 171 154 187 2668 5412 -866
16 LITTLE FALLS C/D 980 924 896 2800 192 180 181 154 157 154 155 150 168 153 144 178 163 186 178 2493 5293 -985
17 SOLVAY B 919 774 824 2517 160 179 175 188 188 202 194 203 196 201 164 181 172 150 209 2762 5279 -999
18 NOTRE DAME C/D 859 910 957 2726 183 166 140 171 146 148 183 190 142 125 162 189 200 117 158 2420 5146 -1132
19 FRANKFORT-SCHUYLER C/D 829 806 806 2441 127 190 122 133 182 200 170 160 168 162 166 149 190 114 171 2404 4845 -1433
20 COOPERSTOWN C/D 725 770 748 2243 141 160 244 200 128 156 120 128 131 226 168 163 143 211 187 2506 4749 -1529
21 ILION C/D 671 773 782 2226 179 183 118 141 152 165 192 170 164 192 148 144 202 191 161 2502 4728 -1550
22 SAUQUOIT VALLEY C/D 575 699 763 2037 159 139 115 120 140 162 155 131 123 119 92 123 168 99 139 1984 4021 -2257



Place TeamName
Total

Pinfall Diff

6078

1

A Division Standings

2 3
Sub-
Total 4 5 6

Sub-
Total

A A

2013 SECTION 3 BOY'S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
FEBRUARY 15, 2013

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE

1 UTICA-PROCTOR 1063 1085 1099 3247 950 978 903 60782831

2 OSWEGO 1063 1006 962 3031 1118 964 939 6052 -263021

3 FULTON 940 1139 1001 3080 972 931 1004 5987 -912907

4 CNS 1014 916 1045 2975 978 1024 968 5945 -1332970

5 AUBURN 969 824 1067 2860 1032 988 1014 5894 -1843034

6 WHITESBORO 1008 961 996 2965 1094 892 883 5834 -2442869

7 SYRACUSE 944 868 847 2659 954 919 940 5472 -6062813

8 WEST GENESEE 975 965 970 2910 823 851 864 5448 -6302538

9 BALDWINSVILLE 831 932 884 2647 981 912 890 5430 -6482783

10 EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA 948 902 894 2744 920 909 839 5412 -6662668
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Place TeamName
Total

Pinfall Diff

6278

1

B Division Standings

2 3
Sub-
Total 4 5 6

Sub-
Total

B B

2013 SECTION 3 BOY'S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
FEBRUARY 15, 2013

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE

1 CAMDEN 1058 1097 1041 3196 989 1022 1071 62783082

2 VVS 902 893 1032 2827 1053 1057 1085 6022 -2563195

3 SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE 984 993 918 2895 977 958 899 5729 -5492834

4 HOMER 914 951 1061 2926 883 843 776 5428 -8502502

5 SOLVAY 919 774 824 2517 890 996 876 5279 -9992762

1



Place TeamName
Total

Pinfall Diff

5593

1

C/D Division Standings

2 3
Sub-
Total 4 5 6

Sub-
Total

C/D C/D

2013 SECTION 3 BOY'S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
FEBRUARY 15, 2013

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE

1 NEW YORK MILLS 838 931 963 2732 945 991 925 55932861

2 LITTLE FALLS 980 924 896 2800 864 780 849 5293 -3002493

3 NOTRE DAME 859 910 957 2726 806 788 826 5146 -4472420

4 FRANKFORT-SCHUYLER 829 806 806 2441 754 860 790 4845 -7482404

5 COOPERSTOWN 725 770 748 2243 873 761 872 4749 -8442506

6 ILION 671 773 782 2226 773 883 846 4728 -8652502

7 SAUQUOIT VALLEY 575 699 763 2037 673 690 621 4021 -15721984
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Name SchoolPL High Game

Overall High Individual Game
A Overall

FEBRUARY 15, 2013
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE

2013 SECTION 3 BOY'S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

FULTON1 279BRYCE  GUERNSEY

CNS2 279DAVID ANTINELLI

BALDWINSVILLE3 279TYLER WATCHUS

HOMER4 268CONNOR MUNN

FULTON5 258SHAWN WALBERGER

CAMDEN6 258ANDREW  BOURGEOIS

CAMDEN7 255CAMEREN DRAKE

UTICA-PROCTOR8 255JOE  MITCHELL

VVS9 249NATHAN DESNOYERS

AUBURN10 247ERIC HODSON

OSWEGO11 246MATT CLEMONS

UTICA-PROCTOR12 246ANDREW REED

EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA13 246SEAN GAVAN

LITTLE FALLS14 244DEVIN DAWLEY

BALDWINSVILLE15 243JARROD WILLIAMS

AUBURN16 243JAKE CLARK

WEST GENESEE17 243JOE ZOLLO

CAMDEN18 241ARTHUR  WELCH

UTICA-PROCTOR19 241BEN LOUGHLIN

AUBURN20 239ANDREW KOPEC

CAMDEN21 238JOE CLARKE

SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE22 236JONNY  SULTON

WEST GENESEE23 235JUSTIN TAYLOR

HOMER24 234KORY PLATT

OSWEGO25 232GAVIN GILBERT

FULTON26 230ADAM BRIGGS

1



2013 Section 3 Boy's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 15, 2013

BEN LOUGHLIN 241 236 224 701 233.67UTICA-PROCTOR1

JOE  MITCHELL 202 235 255 692 230.67UTICA-PROCTOR2

ANDREW REED 246 207 235 688 229.33UTICA-PROCTOR3

BRYCE  GUERNSEY 185 279 223 687 229.00FULTON4

ARTHUR  WELCH 241 220 221 682 227.33CAMDEN5

DAVID ANTINELLI 279 190 211 680 226.67CNS6

CAMEREN DRAKE 171 255 246 672 224.00CAMDEN7

MATT CLEMONS 246 202 216 664 221.33OSWEGO8

SEAN GAVAN 246 212 200 658 219.33EAST SYRACUSE-9

NATHAN DESNOYERS 189 210 249 648 216.00VVS10

ANDREW  BOURGEOIS 258 215 173 646 215.33CAMDEN11

KORY PLATT 191 217 234 642 214.00HOMER12

BOB JONES 206 211 224 641 213.67WHITESBORO13

JONNY  SULTON 213 236 192 641 213.67SHERBURNE-14

BRENDAN THOMAS 226 189 224 639 213.00VVS15

JOE CLARKE 200 238 199 637 212.33CAMDEN16

BRANDON ZALESKI 204 213 216 633 211.00WHITESBORO17

JOE CLAVELLI 224 212 192 628 209.33OSWEGO18

JUSTIN INGRAM 206 203 211 620 206.67WEST GENESEE19

JAYSON ATKINS 191 212 213 616 205.33CNS20

CONNOR MUNN 169 179 268 616 205.33HOMER21

KEVIN GOODALE 212 210 193 615 205.00OSWEGO22

JAKE CLARK 191 181 243 615 205.00AUBURN23

ADAM BRIGGS 230 213 171 614 204.67FULTON24

ERIC HODSON 178 188 247 613 204.33AUBURN25

ANDREW KOPEC 204 167 239 610 203.33AUBURN26

JAKE PATTERSON 194 186 224 604 201.33CNS27

SHAWN WALBERGER 172 258 171 601 200.33FULTON28
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2013 Section 3 Boy's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 15, 2013

JOE ZOLLO 175 243 183 601 200.33WEST GENESEE29

JOEY  ESPOSITO 203 177 220 600 200.00HOMER30

JUSTIN TAYLOR 192 173 235 600 200.00WEST GENESEE31

TYLER WATCHUS 151 279 169 599 199.67BALDWINSVILLE32

WILLIAM PHILHOWER 170 217 211 598 199.33SHERBURNE-33

DEVIN DAWLEY 244 173 177 594 198.00LITTLE FALLS34

JOSH ZALESKI 224 192 177 593 197.67WHITESBORO35

KYLE  MARTIN 199 167 225 591 197.00FULTON36

NATHAN MADIGAN 212 190 186 588 196.00EAST SYRACUSE-37

KYLE  DENSON 154 222 211 587 195.67FULTON38

DOMINIC FURGAL 163 226 196 585 195.00UTICA-PROCTOR39

DOUG URBEN 220 169 194 583 194.33SHERBURNE-40

CAMERON CHRISTOPHER 190 208 183 581 193.67NOTRE DAME41

JUSTIN  DURHAM 211 181 189 581 193.67UTICA-PROCTOR42

SHAWN KULA 173 191 214 578 192.67NEW YORK MILLS43

RYAN BARROW 194 194 188 576 192.00COOPERSTOWN44

CODY  CONLEY 188 184 203 575 191.67NOTRE DAME45

KYLE KOZENEWSKI 180 199 196 575 191.67ILION46

CODY HAMELINE 221 158 191 570 190.00WHITESBORO47

LUKE SAKRAN 213 188 168 569 189.67WEST GENESEE48

ANDY  CHLUS 161 195 212 568 189.33LITTLE FALLS49

JACOB FOX 182 182 204 568 189.33CNS50

JACOB TOHER 164 202 197 563 187.67LITTLE FALLS51

NATHAN PISTON 177 163 222 562 187.33EAST SYRACUSE-52

BRENDEN LONG 188 169 202 559 186.33CAMDEN53

JJ WEST 195 174 190 559 186.33SYRACUSE54

STORM  GRANT 168 190 199 557 185.67HOMER55

ERIC HENSBERRY 198 170 189 557 185.67SYRACUSE56

2



2013 Section 3 Boy's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 15, 2013

JONATHAN HEUSER 181 194 180 555 185.00NOTRE DAME57

ALEX WINZENS 205 204 146 555 185.00SYRACUSE58

MATT SMITH 168 185 201 554 184.67NOTRE DAME59

ZACH WEIGAND 202 171 181 554 184.67SOLVAY60

DAVID SULTON 191 190 171 552 184.00SHERBURNE-61

BRIAN  DISKIN 146 212 192 550 183.33NEW YORK MILLS62

DOMINIC ARTUSO 205 183 160 548 182.67SOLVAY63

LEVI DOUSHARM 214 147 186 547 182.33FRANKFORT-64

BRAD LONG 179 186 179 544 181.33VVS65

STEVE GIANNI 181 170 191 542 180.67SOLVAY66

MATT SAMMONS 200 170 170 540 180.00LITTLE FALLS67

ROBERT KINVILLE 194 175 169 538 179.33NEW YORK MILLS68

ANDREW  SAMMONS 211 184 140 535 178.33LITTLE FALLS69

BRENDEN BOICE 168 168 197 533 177.67VVS70

KYLE BRITTELL 163 157 213 533 177.67NEW YORK MILLS71

RICHARD BARNEY 162 196 175 533 177.67NEW YORK MILLS72

JORDAN DIPIERRO 153 187 188 528 176.00WHITESBORO73

DYLAN BAKER 190 181 150 521 173.67SHERBURNE-74

ISAIAH DAYS 193 172 156 521 173.67SYRACUSE75

WILL FORSYTHE 189 158 173 520 173.33WEST GENESEE76

BRANDON GRANT 183 188 140 511 170.33HOMER77

FRANK MENTO 179 165 165 509 169.67BALDWINSVILLE78

MIKE MAURY 179 168 157 504 168.00FRANKFORT-79

KEITH THAYER 161 156 173 490 163.33COOPERSTOWN80

EDDY SHAVER 166 169 152 487 162.33BALDWINSVILLE81

SHAWN WELCH 133 182 171 486 162.00FRANKFORT-82

PATRICK DOOLEN 154 152 174 480 160.00FRANKFORT-83

JIMMY ALLEN 153 130 193 476 158.67ILION84
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2013 Section 3 Boy's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 15, 2013

DELSEAN GRIFFITH 149 169 155 473 157.67BALDWINSVILLE85

RYAN SEEMAN 93 180 195 468 156.00SAUQUOIT VALLEY86

RYAN MACCOMBIE 136 169 162 467 155.67EAST SYRACUSE-87

RYAN BIGGS 195 124 143 462 154.00SOLVAY88

DAN LENNON 119 172 157 448 149.33ILION89

GAVIN GILBERT 232 213 445 222.50OSWEGO90

KEITH MARBLE 147 138 160 445 148.33SAUQUOIT VALLEY91

CHRISTOPHER HARLOFF 140 170 129 439 146.33COOPERSTOWN92

MARK TARTAGLIA 149 157 118 424 141.33FRANKFORT-93

NATE SILVERMAN 136 126 149 411 137.00SOLVAY94

WILLIAM TRUAX 107 151 128 386 128.67COOPERSTOWN95

NICK KELLER 108 136 141 385 128.33SAUQUOIT VALLEY96

ERIC DEROSIA 133 132 117 382 127.33SAUQUOIT VALLEY97

SCOTT PALMER 128 133 121 382 127.33ILION98

JORDAN TABONE 227 133 360 180.00AUBURN99

CONNER BROWN 94 113 150 357 119.00SAUQUOIT VALLEY100

SKYLER TAYLOR 123 99 130 352 117.33COOPERSTOWN101

DANIEL MARRIOTT 177 168 345 172.50EAST SYRACUSE-102

MATT STOLO 91 139 115 345 115.00ILION103

ZACHARY DELBROCCO 193 150 343 171.50OSWEGO104

BRANDON TITUS 155 185 340 170.00AUBURN105

JAMES ROSE 188 148 336 168.00OSWEGO106

BILLY CLIFFORD 186 150 336 168.00BALDWINSVILLE107

MARK DIANA 132 190 322 161.00NOTRE DAME108

JASON FOWLER 169 153 322 161.00AUBURN109

JOE BODNAR 168 146 314 157.00CNS110

LUKE CHESTNUT 153 148 301 150.50SYRACUSE111

JARROD WILLIAMS 243 243 243.00BALDWINSVILLE112
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2013 Section 3 Boy's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 15, 2013

NICK JOSS 193 193 193.00CNS113

TYLER BAKER 183 183 183.00VVS114

MATT ONEIL 166 166 166.00SYRACUSE115

KYLE LEVATINO 140 140 140.00VVS116

WYATT HASTY 140 140 140.00VVS117

RYAN  HORAN 139 139 139.00NOTRE DAME118

BRENDEN GIBSON 124 124 124.00EAST SYRACUSE-119

DAKOTA LESTER FRANKFORT-120

JOSH BOYLE LITTLE FALLS121

ALAN CHLUS LITTLE FALLS122

MIKE  WOOLWORTH OSWEGO123

DYLAN KIMBALL OSWEGO124

TYLER BEATTIE WHITESBORO125

ANDREW SHARPE WHITESBORO126

JUSTIN HODGES WHITESBORO127

JUSTIN COLLINS CNS128

MAX PARSONS CNS129

DOM SALERNO NOTRE DAME130

ANTHONY ALSANTE NOTRE DAME131

RYAN AYLEWORTH HOMER132

BRIAN MITCHELL HOMER133

EVAN  LEWIS HOMER134

SPENCER VANN COOPERSTOWN135

KEVIN DUNNIHOO BALDWINSVILLE136

ZACH MILES SHERBURNE-137

JORDAN MULLEN SHERBURNE-138

DEVIN LONG VVS139

AUSTIN MAJKA NEW YORK MILLS140
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2013 Section 3 Boy's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 15, 2013

OWEN MOFFETT NEW YORK MILLS141

JOE TOPA NEW YORK MILLS142

JOE  SIGG CAMDEN143

JUSTIN JEFFRIES CAMDEN144

MIKE DEAN CAMDEN145

TIM BATEMAN SOLVAY146

NICK  COHEN UTICA-PROCTOR147

STONE HICKEY UTICA-PROCTOR148

MATT RUFFING UTICA-PROCTOR149

TONY FEOCCO AUBURN150

BRANDON DELF AUBURN151

RUSLAN BRUTSKY SAUQUOIT VALLEY152

TREVOR DESHANE SAUQUOIT VALLEY153

ADAM NATELLO EAST SYRACUSE-154

JACK BOULERICE WEST GENESEE155

ANTHONY CANESTRARE WEST GENESEE156

PETE FORSYTHE WEST GENESEE157
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2013 Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Place Team Name Class 1 2 3
TOTAL

PINFALL Difference

5561

TEAM GAMES BAKER GAMES
-FINAL STANDINGS-

Sub-
Total 1

Baker
Total

February 15, 2013

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
1 FULTON A 928 945 935 2808 165 159 227 162 223 156 192 200 174 179 180 176 170 178 212 2753 5561 0
2 AUBURN A 911 931 828 2670 134 207 209 193 169 158 136 168 135 143 145 136 243 164 164 2504 5174 -387
3 EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA A 769 806 912 2487 205 196 166 142 150 160 197 214 147 204 171 134 153 168 176 2583 5070 -491
4 WHITESBORO A 920 889 744 2553 147 160 169 104 157 218 166 146 162 145 172 177 181 184 178 2466 5019 -542
5 BALDWINSVILLE A 716 863 830 2409 124 184 129 175 171 133 151 214 192 175 186 199 171 223 170 2597 5006 -555
6 UTICA-PROCTOR A 774 784 783 2341 207 182 160 159 165 136 166 125 158 188 213 154 147 177 168 2505 4846 -715
7 CHITTENANGO B 818 824 747 2389 124 122 157 184 169 165 142 106 184 147 180 169 176 162 139 2326 4715 -846
8 FRANKFORT-SCHUYLER C/D 748 745 771 2264 146 185 133 188 143 176 156 154 209 168 148 150 169 141 135 2401 4665 -896
9 RFA A 850 764 753 2367 131 126 162 160 134 185 165 169 161 162 146 140 150 140 154 2285 4652 -909
10 SOLVAY B 727 694 758 2179 152 166 158 148 141 177 178 194 127 165 136 209 178 143 158 2430 4609 -952
11 VVS B 719 759 902 2380 147 132 144 125 180 158 129 114 159 160 142 120 169 172 156 2207 4587 -974
12 SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE C/D 712 754 711 2177 137 124 93 130 169 165 122 135 135 168 166 162 176 170 141 2193 4370 -1191
13 NEW HARTFORD B 793 785 612 2190 159 137 126 147 130 155 155 122 152 161 179 135 122 135 129 2144 4334 -1227
14 OSWEGO A 693 662 768 2123 135 116 136 147 123 109 134 104 128 189 138 138 158 158 124 2037 4160 -1401
15 CENTRAL SQUARE A 614 673 674 1961 157 134 151 173 126 129 155 167 136 119 132 115 141 153 139 2127 4088 -1473
16 FAYETTEVILLE-MANLIUS A 701 677 638 2016 185 153 121 178 138 102 113 144 130 131 142 130 117 123 133 2040 4056 -1505
17 HOMER B 669 702 684 2055 137 130 158 126 108 150 136 102 128 148 139 126 121 131 149 1989 4044 -1517
18 HOLLAND PATENT C/D 641 558 707 1906 130 151 176 136 135 152 183 111 124 159 128 108 161 103 105 2062 3968 -1593
19 CLINTON C/D 649 662 625 1936 142 178 84 116 150 151 125 111 115 113 114 175 133 112 168 1987 3923 -1638
20 LITTLE FALLS C/D 545 571 621 1737 123 120 89 109 104 116 122 100 111 116 135 94 122 131 95 1687 3424 -2137



Place TeamName
Total

Pinfall Diff

5561

1

A Division Standings

2 3
Sub-
Total 4 5 6

Sub-
Total

A A

2013 SECTION 3 GIRL'S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
FEBRUARY 15, 2013

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE

1 FULTON 928 945 935 2808 936 901 916 55612753

2 AUBURN 911 931 828 2670 912 740 852 5174 -3872504

3 EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA 769 806 912 2487 859 922 802 5070 -4912583

4 WHITESBORO 920 889 744 2553 737 837 892 5019 -5422466

5 BALDWINSVILLE 716 863 830 2409 783 865 949 5006 -5552597

6 UTICA-PROCTOR 774 784 783 2341 873 773 859 4846 -7152505

7 RFA 850 764 753 2367 713 842 730 4652 -9092285

8 OSWEGO 693 662 768 2123 657 664 716 4160 -14012037

9 CENTRAL SQUARE 614 673 674 1961 741 706 680 4088 -14732127

10 FAYETTEVILLE-MANLIUS 701 677 638 2016 775 620 645 4056 -15052040
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Place TeamName
Total

Pinfall Diff

4715

1

B Division Standings

2 3
Sub-
Total 4 5 6

Sub-
Total

B B

2013 SECTION 3 GIRL'S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
FEBRUARY 15, 2013

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE

1 CHITTENANGO 818 824 747 2389 756 744 826 47152326

2 SOLVAY 727 694 758 2179 765 841 824 4609 -1062430

3 VVS 719 759 902 2380 728 720 759 4587 -1282207

4 NEW HARTFORD 793 785 612 2190 699 745 700 4334 -3812144

5 HOMER 669 702 684 2055 659 664 666 4044 -6711989
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Place TeamName
Total

Pinfall Diff

4665

1

C/D Division Standings

2 3
Sub-
Total 4 5 6

Sub-
Total

C/D C/D

2013 SECTION 3 GIRL'S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
FEBRUARY 15, 2013

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE

1 FRANKFORT-SCHUYLER 748 745 771 2264 795 863 743 46652401

2 SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE 712 754 711 2177 653 725 815 4370 -2952193

3 HOLLAND PATENT 641 558 707 1906 728 729 605 3968 -6972062

4 CLINTON 649 662 625 1936 670 615 702 3923 -7421987

5 LITTLE FALLS 545 571 621 1737 545 565 577 3424 -12411687

1



Name SchoolPL High Game

Overall High Individual Game
A Overall

FEBRUARY 15, 2013
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE

2013 SECTION 3 GIRL'S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

AUBURN1 252DANIELLE FEOCCO

FULTON2 248MIKAYLA GUERNSEY

FULTON3 239KENDRA  TRYNISKI

EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA4 237KATHLEEN BAYLY

WHITESBORO5 225EMILY PORTER

UTICA-PROCTOR6 225MARGUERITE FISH

WHITESBORO7 223TARYN BEATTIE

RFA8 222ALEXIA GUALTIERI

AUBURN9 222KAYLEE FALLAT

CHITTENANGO10 215CASEY SMITH

FAYETTEVILLE-MANLIUS11 215TRICIA MILLER

EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA12 214HALEY YOUKER

SOLVAY13 212MOLLY MCGUIRE

CHITTENANGO14 207MEGAN GEARIETY

BALDWINSVILLE15 207BRITNI FLASK

FULTON16 205KYLIE  CLIFFORD

VVS17 200RACHAEL  SCHMEICHEL

HOLLAND PATENT18 196JENNA ROSE HARRINGTON

RFA19 195COURTENEY FIORENZA

BALDWINSVILLE20 194ANNE PETERSON

RFA21 192REBEKAH LUBEY

VVS22 190EMILY  SALISBURY

WHITESBORO23 188TIARA  BEATTIE

EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA24 188ALYSHA BUCK

FRANKFORT-SCHUYLER25 187CYNTHIA SEGARRA

NEW HARTFORD26 187STEPHANIE CAPPELLI
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2013 Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 15, 2013

MIKAYLA GUERNSEY 202 248 244 694 231.33FULTON1

EMILY PORTER 211 225 210 646 215.33WHITESBORO2

DANIELLE FEOCCO 252 244 141 637 212.33AUBURN3

CASEY SMITH 214 207 215 636 212.00CHITTENANGO4

KENDRA  TRYNISKI 239 189 199 627 209.00FULTON5

KAYLEE FALLAT 185 222 214 621 207.00AUBURN6

MARGUERITE FISH 225 182 181 588 196.00UTICA-PROCTOR7

BRITNI FLASK 176 207 191 574 191.33BALDWINSVILLE8

MOLLY MCGUIRE 205 151 212 568 189.33SOLVAY9

KYLIE  CLIFFORD 205 184 166 555 185.00FULTON10

ALEXIA GUALTIERI 222 172 158 552 184.00RFA11

TRICIA MILLER 215 190 145 550 183.33FAYETTEVILLE-12

MEGAN GEARIETY 195 207 145 547 182.33CHITTENANGO13

RACHAEL  SCHMEICHEL 156 200 178 534 178.00VVS14

TARYN BEATTIE 223 178 128 529 176.33WHITESBORO15

ALYSSA LAWRENCE 182 169 169 520 173.33AUBURN16

ANNE PETERSON 138 194 182 514 171.33BALDWINSVILLE17

STEPHANIE CAPPELLI 187 171 154 512 170.67NEW HARTFORD18

KORY BRAY 159 163 186 508 169.33FRANKFORT-19

MANDI LACLAIR 157 185 160 502 167.33SHERBURNE-20

CYNTHIA SEGARRA 143 187 165 495 165.00FRANKFORT-21

KAITLYN GRANT 151 154 183 488 162.67OSWEGO22

ALYSHA BUCK 154 145 188 487 162.33EAST SYRACUSE-23

KYLEE MORYL 170 138 178 486 162.00SHERBURNE-24

BARBARA  STEVENS 151 151 183 485 161.67VVS25

DANIELLE RUPERT 146 166 170 482 160.67FULTON26

EMILY  SALISBURY 143 146 190 479 159.67VVS27

KATLYN WALAWENDER 169 168 140 477 159.00FRANKFORT-28
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2013 Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 15, 2013

JACKIE NEVERETTE 144 150 183 477 159.00VVS29

KATIE FEOCCO 161 161 153 475 158.33AUBURN30

HEATHER BADGER 170 171 133 474 158.00NEW HARTFORD31

SARAH COUNTRYMAN 158 159 156 473 157.67WHITESBORO32

TIARA  BEATTIE 158 188 127 473 157.67WHITESBORO33

ALLIE  HARE 159 137 177 473 157.67OSWEGO34

SAVANNA WINTON 155 175 141 471 157.00SHERBURNE-35

KORENA KINNEY 167 164 136 467 155.67RFA36

KRISTEN SNYDER 156 146 159 461 153.67CHITTENANGO37

MADDY  CLARK 170 168 123 461 153.67CLINTON38

CARISSA MOLESKI 139 137 183 459 153.00SOLVAY39

ELIZABETH BLUME 136 149 171 456 152.00BALDWINSVILLE40

TAELER KUSS 147 146 163 456 152.00BALDWINSVILLE41

CHRISTINA EPISCOPO 151 142 163 456 152.00EAST SYRACUSE-42

JENNA ROSE HARRINGTON 124 131 196 451 150.33HOLLAND PATENT43

KATE ELY 136 158 156 450 150.00FULTON44

COURTENEY FIORENZA 195 146 106 447 149.00RFA45

MAKAYLA MATYS 163 174 103 440 146.67NEW HARTFORD46

ELANA CHAPMAN 141 165 134 440 146.67SOLVAY47

ALYSSA  MATTISON 128 150 162 440 146.67CENTRAL SQUARE48

MOLLY  BUCENEC 141 147 151 439 146.33LITTLE FALLS49

OLIVIA DERAWAY 129 149 161 439 146.33RFA50

KELSEY ROOT 151 142 145 438 146.00HOMER51

JENNIFER  ROBACK 148 158 127 433 144.33UTICA-PROCTOR52

KERRY BRAY 159 113 160 432 144.00FRANKFORT-53

MORGAN SNOW 170 139 123 432 144.00WHITESBORO54

EMMA PORTER 108 150 174 432 144.00HOMER55

BAILEY  RUFFING 126 149 151 426 142.00UTICA-PROCTOR56
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2013 Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 15, 2013

KYLIE JOSEPH 170 127 123 420 140.00HOMER57

COLLEEN WINSCHEL 155 134 128 417 139.00FAYETTEVILLE-58

MEGAN WARREN 131 135 151 417 139.00AUBURN59

ALLY PFEIFFER 119 167 123 409 136.33BALDWINSVILLE60

SHERIDAN SEWARD 121 153 132 406 135.33CLINTON61

TORI GARDNER 139 123 142 404 134.67OSWEGO62

ASHLEE SNYDER 133 141 126 400 133.33CHITTENANGO63

DELANEY SMITH 134 156 109 399 133.00HOMER64

KALI BARNHART 142 98 154 394 131.33HOLLAND PATENT65

ALICIA  LAUBER 124 156 113 393 131.00CENTRAL SQUARE66

MERCEDES  RACE 129 133 131 393 131.00CENTRAL SQUARE67

ADRIANNA RYAN 136 129 127 392 130.67NEW HARTFORD68

CAITLYN MCCRAE 131 116 141 388 129.33OSWEGO69

HALEY YOUKER 167 214 381 190.50EAST SYRACUSE-70

HEATHER TITTUS 130 120 128 378 126.00HOLLAND PATENT71

SAMANTHA FRANK 120 142 114 376 125.33CLINTON72

AMANDA MARKERT 113 155 108 376 125.33FAYETTEVILLE-73

MEGHAN FLACK 113 132 125 370 123.33OSWEGO74

SARA YONTA 106 127 133 366 122.00HOMER75

LINDA KIRK 133 110 123 366 122.00CLINTON76

NATALYA DANYLYSHYN 136 119 108 363 121.00SOLVAY77

FELICIA LASKOWSKI 129 113 117 359 119.67HOLLAND PATENT78

ASHLEY KLUMP 110 120 125 355 118.33LITTLE FALLS79

KATILYNN MORGAN 106 122 121 349 116.33SOLVAY80

JACQUELYNN JONES 106 86 154 346 115.33LITTLE FALLS81

CAYLEIGH PHILLIPS 120 123 102 345 115.00CHITTENANGO82

BETH PISTON 136 179 315 157.50EAST SYRACUSE-83

CHERIE WORDEN 93 115 98 306 102.00LITTLE FALLS84
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Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 15, 2013

NICOLE WORDEN 95 103 93 291 97.00LITTLE FALLS85

KATELYN BROUT 146 144 290 145.00UTICA-PROCTOR86

MACKENZIE  SCIBETTA 136 151 287 143.50CENTRAL SQUARE87

ABIGAIL GENDRON 161 126 287 143.50EAST SYRACUSE-88

ALYSSA  CLAYTON 129 151 280 140.00UTICA-PROCTOR89

MEGAN DURGAN 137 133 270 135.00RFA90

LIESA ARMSTRONG 124 123 247 123.50SHERBURNE-91

ZOE CALABRESE 123 117 240 120.00CENTRAL SQUARE92

SAMANTHA PARKS 105 133 238 119.00CLINTON93

ASHLEY SALISBURY 125 112 237 118.50VVS94

KATHLEEN BAYLY 237 237 237.00EAST SYRACUSE-95

RUTH DAVIS 106 130 236 118.00SHERBURNE-96

ALYSSA MILES 133 102 235 117.50SHERBURNE-97

SARAH WILDER 140 95 235 117.50NEW HARTFORD98

MICAELA DOUSHARM 118 114 232 116.00FRANKFORT-99

MAGDA  ESPINOZA 108 124 232 116.00FAYETTEVILLE-100

HANNAH BURGESS 116 96 212 106.00HOLLAND PATENT101

REBEKAH LUBEY 192 192 192.00RFA102

THERESA CHRISTEN 171 171 171.00EAST SYRACUSE-103

EMILY  DUGAN 168 168 168.00VVS104

MELISSA  PARMENTIER 164 164 164.00UTICA-PROCTOR105

KAITLYNN MOON 160 160 160.00UTICA-PROCTOR106

JOURDYN BUCK 153 153 153.00EAST SYRACUSE-107

ALI NELSON 137 137 137.00NEW HARTFORD108

ALEX LUNDERMAN 133 133 133.00FAYETTEVILLE-109

AMBER MATHEWS 120 120 120.00FRANKFORT-110

SAVANAH BURGESS 112 112 112.00HOLLAND PATENT111

AMANDA  BAKER 110 110 110.00FAYETTEVILLE-112
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MADISON  PERKINS 110 110 110.00CENTRAL SQUARE113

MACKENZIE KINGSLEY 106 106 106.00FAYETTEVILLE-114

ANNALEE STIRPE 98 98 98.00CENTRAL SQUARE115

LAURA  AMATO 92 92 92.00FAYETTEVILLE-116

ALIZAH FLETCHER 89 89 89.00CLINTON117

OLIVIA DOUGLAS LITTLE FALLS118

HOLLY ELSEY LITTLE FALLS119

CHEYANNE HAWKINS HILL WHITESBORO120

DELANEY ASHENDORF HOMER121

MARIA URBAN HOMER122

CAROLYNE YONTA HOMER123

REBECCA PREEMAN CHITTENANGO124

JENNY SPADE CHITTENANGO125

SARAH PFEIFFER BALDWINSVILLE126

RACHEL HERNON NEW HARTFORD127

ABBY DERMINIO NEW HARTFORD128

MAIA JAQUIN SOLVAY129

AUBREY SANDERSON OSWEGO130

ALAINA GAULTZ OSWEGO131

KIANNA CLARK RFA132

SHELBY CLARK RFA133

BETHANNE TORRACO HOLLAND PATENT134

HANNA RYAN AUBURN135
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